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SouURDRA CORSE

MOTUL Course de Monterey

Powered By Hyundai N

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca / 2.238 miles
May 12 - 14, 2023 / Salinas, California

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

After Race 1 Unofficial Results by Driver And Class Fastest Lap
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Nr Team

84
88
88
77

30
30

Car

Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosportamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo?2
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosportamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosportamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Tr3 Racing
Tr3 Racing
Forty7 Motorsports

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosportamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Ansa Motorsports
Ansa Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports
Flying Lizard Motorsports

Flying Lizard Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports

Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics
Flying Lizard Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports
Forty7 Motorsport

Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics
NTE Sport

Precision Performance Motorsports
World Speed

Flying Lizard Motorsports

Flying Lizard Motorsports

Flying Lizard Motorsports

NTE Sport

World Speed

Forty7 Motorsport

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Driver

Danny Formal

Kyle Marcelli

Ryan Norman
Giano Taurino
Lucas Petersson
Jake Walker

Nate Stacy
Sebastian Saavedra
Nico Jamin

JCD Dubets

Marc Miller

Andy Lee

Tom Capizzi
Alexandre Premat
Johannes van Overbeek
Cole Loftsgard

Joel Miller

Jay Logan

Keawn Tandon

Mo Dadkhah

Carter Williams

Chris Bellomo

Paul Nemschoff

Slade Stewart

Shehan Chandrasoma
Sean Prewett

Brett Jacobson

N
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Time

:24.084
:24.449
:24.451
:24.950
:25.481
:25.524
:25.760
:25.923
:26.118

:23.986
:24.756
:24.949
:24.995
:25.087
:25.498
:25.881
:26.040
:126.265
:26.349
:26.440
:26.506
:27.228
:27.446
:27.578
:27.932
:30.358
:32.554

Laps

52
37
80
42
45
90
87
49
43

37
41
37
64
44
47
46
41
49
31
49

Gap

0.365
0.367
0.866
1.397
1.440
1.676
1.839
2.034

0.770
0.963
1.009
1.101
1.512
1.895
2.054
2.279
2.363
2.454
2.520
3.242
3.460
3.592
3.946
6.372
8.568

Mph Session

95.818 Qualifying 1
95.404 Qualifying 2
95.401 Qualifying 2
94.841 Practice 1

94.252 Qualifying 2
94.204 Qualifying 2
93.945 Qualifying 2
93.767 Qualifying 2
93.555 Practice 1

95.930 Qualifying 1
95.058 Qualifying 2
94.842 Qualifying 2
94.791 Practice 1

94.688 Qualifying 1
94.233 Qualifying 2
93.813 Qualifying 1
93.639 Practice 1

93.395 Practice 1

93.304 Qualifying 2
93.206 Qualifying 2
93.135 Qualifying 1
92.364 Qualifying 1
92.134 Qualifying 1
91.995 Qualifying 1
91.625 Practice 1

89.165 Qualifying 2
87.049 Qualifying 2
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MOTUL Course de Monterey

Powered By Hyundai N

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca / 2.238 miles
May 12 - 14, 2023 / Salinas, California

LAMBORGHINI SUPER TROFEO

After Race 1 Unofficial Results by Driver And Class Fastest Lap

Pos Class
Am
1 Am 9
2 Am 45
3 Am 48
4 Am 66
5 Am 69
6 Am 24
7 Am 9
8 Am 64
9 Am 66

14 Am 24
LBCup
1 LBCup 86
2 LBCup 50
3 LBCup 10
4 LBCup 13
5 LBCup 11
6 LBCup 89
7 LBCup 33
8 LBCup 17
9 LBCup 34
10 LBCup 34

Nr Team Car

Precision Performance Motorsports
Precision Performance Motorsports
Precision Performance Motorsports
Forty7 Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports
Ansa Motorsports

Precision Performance Motorsports
Flying Lizard Motorsports

Forty7 Motorsports

Valkyrie Velocity

Precision Performance Motorsports
Precision Performance Motorsports
Valkyrie Velocity

Ansa Motorsports

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics  Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics  Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosportamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Forte Racing Powered by US Race Tronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
Valkyrie Velocity Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
NTE Sport LLC Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

World Speed Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
NTE Sport LLC Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo?2
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2
TR3 Racing Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2

Driver

Tyler Hoffman
Rob Walker

David Staab

Lane Vacala
Anthony Mclntosh
Kevin Madsen
Wesley Slimp
Tom Tait

Al Muss

Cam Aliabadi
Christopher Tasca
Glenn McGee
Dominic Starkweather
Ron Atapattu

Jon Hirshberg
Mark Wilgus
Graham Doyle
Ofir Levy
Raymond Davoudi
Fred Roberts

Dan Decker

Tiger Tari

Rodrigo Vales
Rogelio Perusquia
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Time

:25.592
:25.866
:25.878
:26.390
:26.434
:26.729
:26.750
:27.026
:27.069
:27.815
:27.971
:28.442
:28.593
:31.152

:27.456
:27.560
:28.065
:28.612
:29.146
:29.172
:29.852
:29.946
:30.173
:32.270

Laps

33
42
102
65
73
57
57
73
36
49
46
18
19
30

69
96
87
45
66
97
95
97
49
46

Gap

0.274
0.286
0.798
0.842
1.137
1.158
1.434
1.477
2.223
2.379
2.850
3.001
5.560

0.104
0.609
1.156
1.690
1.716
2.396
2.490
2.717
4.814

Mph Session

94.130 Qualifying 1
93.829 Qualifying 2
93.816 Qualifying 2
93.260 Qualifying 2
93.213 Qualifying 2
92.896 Qualifying 2
92.873 Practice 1
92.579 Qualifying 2
92.533 Qualifying 1
91.747 Qualifying 2
91.584 Practice 1
91.096 Race 1
90.941 Qualifying 1
88.388 Practice 1

92.123 Qualifying 2
92.014 Qualifying 1
91.486 Qualifying 2
90.921 Qualifying 2
90.377 Practice 2

90.351 Qualifying 2
89.667 Qualifying 2
89.573 Qualifying 2
89.348 Practice 2

87.317 Qualifying 2
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